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

/ BUILT IN RANGK & OVEN 
(' HI FI IN EACH APT. 
S W/W NYLON CARPETS 
/ PRIVATE ENCLOSED 

PATIOS
DEL AMO GARDENS

3B14 GARNET ST. FR 3-31B8

$74.50 UP
DELUXE LUXURY 
* NEW 1-2 BEDROOM *
College, church, park, shopping
16816 Yukon - DA 9-8115 
16820 Yukon DA 4-3168
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

RONALD E. MORAN'S

January 
S-A-L-E .
OF SAFETY TESTED

' USED CARS
'56 Chevrolet . . . $1399

V-8 4-door Station Wagon. Radio, heater, M 
automatic transmission. ^ 
Our Special for the Week.

'56 Cadillac .... $2299
Fleetwood. Full power, plus air condition­ 
ing. Immaculate throughout.

'58 Metropolitan . $1249
Coupe. 1-owner car. Like new. 
This week only.

'55 Chevrolet . . . $1099
V-8 Del Ray 2-door. Radio, heater, 
Powerglide. Excellent condition.

'58 Ford V-8 .... $1899
2-door Ranch Wagon. 
Cleanest one in town.

'53 Mercury ". .... $749
Monterey Hardtop. Radio and heater, power 
steering and brakes. One owner. 
Priced to selll

'57 Chrysler .... $1699
Windsor 4-door hardtop. Radio and heater, 
power steering and brakes. Beautiful 
2-tone light green and white finish.

New Deluxe Apts.
l-Bdrm., unfurn......$74.50
1-Bdrm., furn.........$97.50
2-Bdrm., furn.....$105 up

Sepulveda Apts
3170 SEPULVEDA FA 8-1001

2-BEDROOM 
1 MONTH FREE

2 years old. $76 per month. 
Children accepted

FA 8-5470
$60. APARTMKNT for rent. 3 

rooms. 1 bedroom. Water paid. 
1025 W. 208th St., Torrance.

$6d. MODERN 1 bedroom. Oa- 
ugo. Oak floors, furnace, show­ 
er. 1 .story with private front 
and rear entranco. Spacious 
lawns. 143B W. 210th. 

FA S-fiB02
2 BEDROOM APARTMENT $76. 

1607 W. 208th St.
FA 8-1776

HEATED POOL 
JM. 2 Bedroom apartment. 2 
children o.k. 
Mi-8. Helm DA 6-4932

$60. 1 BKDKOOM. Unfurnished 
duplex apartment. Stove. Wat­ 
er puld. Fenced rear yard. 
13B7 W 253rd St. DA 8-1272.

$55. 1 IlEDROOM. 2 children o.k. 
1M3 W. 20-lth Street. Inquire 
front apartment or call 

PL fi-!)744

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

NOW OPEN
New Deluxe Apartments 

Beautifully Furnished
Wall to Wall Carpeting and Drapes 

1 Bedroom $89.50 Singles $79.50

Galaxy Apartments
4259-4261 W. 182nd St. Torrance

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished

EXTRA NICE
  Beautiful targe 1-Bedroom ...............-...........$59.50

2-Bedroom ......................................................$69,50

  Water and Lawn Care Paid

  Spacious Lawns   Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 231st St. TE 4-3454

3 MILES NORTH OF WILMINGTON

* GREENWOOD APARTMRNTS *
You don't have to own your own home to live 
graciously. Spacious 1-bedroom apartment, un­ 
furnished, with refrigerator end stove, $69 per 
month) also 1-bedroom apartment, completely fur­ 
nished, $95. ' 
Conveniently located near schools, shopping, 
transportation, beautiful grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719 

2716 EL DORADO, TORRANCE

* Automotive
i\UTOMOIULES~ 

For Sale 190

• Automotive 
AUTOMOBILES"" 

For Solo 1901

'57 Cadillac .... $2999
Coupe de Ville. Full power. 
Hurry for this one.

Many More to Choose From

Ronald E. Moran *
Cadillac-Oldsmobile Dealer 

25 PACIFIC COAST HWY.

Hermosa Beach 

OR. 8-2631 FR. 4-3478

^Rentals 
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished 122

Newly Decorated 
Apartment

$65. 1 Bedroom. Largu kitchen 
with plenty of cupboard space. 
Service porch, garage. Nicely 
landscaped largo yard. Inquire 
M3ii W. 223rd Street or call

Kit li-l IS-I or FIl 4-J1484 
2 I1KDUOO.M "upper. $65. 1 bcil- 

rn'im l-.n.-r. $45. Tormnco 
Blvd. near Sartori. FA 8-0980.

onth th $75
month; 1 bedroom. Sti . 
fi Igerator, disposal. Gdi-ago. 
Water paid. Adults. Call FA 
8-O.H01. Sundays FA 8-7625.

plex. Water paid. Fenced yard. 
No pets. 1*)57 W. 253rd Street. 
Harbor City. DA 6-1272 or 
DA ti-!M>7(i.

$80. TH11JLKX apartment. 2 bod- 
ro,,in uni'uriilHhuil. GaraK«. 

paid. 
Jan.

ilOUSKS 
Furnished 124

2 UEDltOOM IIUUHU furnished. 
21140 S. Denki-r. 

FA 8-1331
1 nwnnooM. Utilities paid. Near 

n.-w hospital on Tori-unco 
lllvd. Hroker. FA 8-4576.

IlOUSKS 
Unfurnished 126

WANTEDI
Reliable tnm.uil who's tired of, 
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